20e Meeting du Mont - COMPLET -
Le Mont-sur-Lausanne, 25. - 26.1.2025

Epreuve 23
26.01.2025 - 10:54

Gargons, 200m Libre

15 ans et moins
Liste inscriptions
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REYNAUD, Guillaume
SURDEZ, Nolan
BERGER-SABBATEL, Adrien
WAGNER, Malone
LAMBERCIER, Bastien
MOUNEYRES, Zacari
LOGAN, Elliot
RAZAKARIVONY, Keoni
WILLEMIN, Elouan
KORKMAZ, Kuzey
WEBER, Ayden
FERREIRA, Gabriel
GILLIERON, William
ERARD, Mathis
ANTIKAINEN, Kristian
KIM, Da-In

LINARES, Antoine
GALAN, Liam
COURCOUX, Esmé
SABBAH, Noam
STEFANOQV, Martin
MUMINOQVIC, Adnan
PERRET, Lenny
MULLER, Nicolas
MELLO, Bastien
MENETREY, Esteban
HABIBO, Shaan
WAGEMAKERS, Niels
CADET, Kiyan
MENKARI, Zakaria
SLEUYTER, Benjamin
BECK, Marlon
MINIERE, Hugo
MOORE, Alexander
MARIE, Luka
COUSIN, joachim
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Renens-Natation
Renens-Natation
Renens-Natation

Lausanne Aquatique
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2:07.92
2:17.98
2:21.49
2:21.79
2:22.11
2:24.40
2:26.79
2:27.72
2:30.23
2:31.51
2:33.77
2:38.05
2:44.18
2:51.97
3:00.27
3:04.51
3:06.88
3:11.31
3:14.72
3:22.76
3:22.84
3:25.00
3:25.46
3:26.53
3:27.34
3:30.00
3:35.34
3:37.85
3:38.28

2:48.75
3:10.60
3:44.85

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519
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